Bus

Bus MRG187 Curchorem - Panaji

Direction

Margao KTC Bus Stand — Curchorem - Savordem KTC
Bus Stand

2 stops

Open route schedule

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand

Route schedule

Go to website

Margao KTC Bus Stand — Curchorem - Savordem KTC

Bus Stand
Monday 06:50
Tuesday 06:50
Wednesday 06:50
Thursday 06:50
Friday 06:50
Saturday 06:50
Sunday 06:50
Route info
Direction: Margao KTC Bus Stand
Stops: 2
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
Loutolim
; Tlha de Rachol chicoela
Raia -
Jvem Rachao
Fatorda
Ch'-- Curtorim Macasana
\:
rv\‘fla‘r"gao
T — e I T T S = Sanutlrdl
\ Chandor = S jore!
Mavelim
|
|
i Paroda MDR40
a Dramapur ;
. Tilamala
Deussua SQUUHJ
Chinchinim % QLIEpEI’TI

.

B NMRG187 — Curchorem - Panaji

® OpenStrestMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG187-1824990653-3767247651
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG187-1824990653-3767247651
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG187-1824990653-3767247651

Direction Route schedule

Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand — Panaiji KTC Bus Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand — Panaiji KTC Bus
Stand Stand
3 stops Monday 07:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:50
Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand
Wednesday 07:50
Margao KTC Bus Stand
Thursday 07:50
Panaji KTC Bus Stand
Friday 07:50
Saturday 07:50
Sunday 07:50
Route info

Direction: Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

MRG187 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madgaon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG187-1824990653-3767247651

